

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 2770/2015

Nem Prakash Khandaka And Anr

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Anr

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Saransh Singh
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. C.G. Chopra, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

07/11/2023

List on 28.11.2023.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J