

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 2770/2015

Nem Prakash Khandaka And Anr

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Anr

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Mahendra Meena, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

12/02/2024

Put up before another Bench.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J