

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 2770/2015

Nem Prakash Khandaka And Anr

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Anr

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Saransh Saini

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Amit Kumar Punia, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

01/05/2026

List the matter after two weeks.

Interim order, if any, to continue till the next date.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J